

Social Good Foundation Inc. Submits International Business Model Patent with Regards to The Cashback System

Social Good Foundation Inc. Submits International Business Model Patent with Regards to The Cashback System Based on Cryptocurrency and Token Technology.

TOKYO, JAPAN, November 13, 2018 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Social Good Foundation Inc. submitted the international patent, which is the foundation of the cashback system based on cryptocurrency and token technology, with the expectation of token ecosystem development.

The company, led by CEO Soichiro Takaoka and whose residential registration is in Chiyoda, Tokyo, Japan, submitted the international business The more consumers do shopping, the more the demand of the token goes up.

1. Pay USD 1,000

2. Sell goods/services

Alliance EC Website

3. Purchase token (USD 100)

Limited supply of token

model patent with regards to the cashback system based on cryptocurrency and token technology on September 11, 2018, in accordance with the Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT). The business model patent application was submitted in Japan on January 18, 2018, and in the U.S. on January 23.



The patent that SocialGood Foundation has submitted is most similar in function to Amazon's 1-click patent and is a core and basic patent utilized broadly in the blockchain economy."

Hideto Kono, patent attorney

Hideto Kono — the president of Kohno & Kohno, the patent attorney and expert on patent application of blockchain-related technology, and the author of "The Guide to FinTech Patent, armament strategy by FinTech & Blockchain patents" — commented, "The patent that SocialGood Foundation has submitted is most similar in function to Amazon's 1-click patent and is a core and basic patent utilized broadly in the blockchain economy."

The company intends to utilize the patented technology in the Social Good Project and to provide the license to

companies who plan to expand the token ecosystems.

SocialGood Foundation is firmly standing by its philosophy and is doing everything it can to change the world and connect it through cryptocurrency and SocialGood tokens so that all of the people, companies, and societies become part of a "win-win" situation

Mary De Guzman TSM Global +1 646-416-9011 email us here This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2018 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.